
Days Date 

Wed, Jun 25, 25 

Thu, Jun 28. 25 

Fri, Jun 27. 25 

SatJn 28, 25 

Sun Jut 28.25 

Mon, Jun 30, 25 

Tue, Jul 01. 25 

Wed, Jul02, 25 
Thu, Jul 03, 25 

Fn, Jul O4., 25 

63unUUT 0A25 

7 Mon, Jul 07. 25 

8Tue, Jul 08, 25 

20S 

Wed, Jul09, 25 

10 Thu, Ju 10, 25 

11Fd, Jul 11, 25 
129AUUW29 

13Band 13, 25 

14 Mon, Jul 14, 25 

13 Tue, Jul 15, 25 

10 Wed Ju 16. 25 

17Thu, Jl 17, 25 
1a FA, Jul 18, 25 

19 SeJE23 

a20125 
21 Mon Sul 21.25 

Tue, Jul 22. 25 

STM St. Thomas Collcgc of Enginccring & Technology 
Velilode, Sivapran P.O.. Mattanr Kannur District, Kerala Approved by AICTE New Delhi, GovI f Kerala and Afiliaved to APJ Abdui Kalam Technological University 

STISS Working 
Days 

To be an Institute of repute recognized for excellence in education, innovation, and social contribution. 

M1: Infrastructural Relevance; Develop, maintain and manage our campus for our stakeholders. 

STIS5 Schedule 

M2: Lifelong Leaming; Encourage our stakeholders to participate in lifelong learning through industry and academic interactions. 
M3: Social Connect; Organize socially relevant outreach programs for the benefit of humanity. 
Academic Calendar Odd 2025 26, Version 1.0 050625, Date 17.06.2025 

MI NDte to ASST HOD 

M1 Note to HODFDEAN 

S7 & S5 Classes Begin 

Muharam 

M2 Note to ASST HOD 

M2 Note to HODDEAN 

S1 Question to Stream 
Coordinator 

M1 Completion & Report 

S3 Working Days 

10 

VISION 

12 

13 

MISSION 

14 

S3 Schedule 

M1 Note to ASST HOD 

M1 Note to HOD/DEAN 

$3 Classes Begin 

S1 Question to Stream Coordinalor 

M2 Note to ASST HOD 

S1 Question to HOD 

M2 Note to HODIDEAN 

M1 Comnpletion & Report, 
St Question to DEAN 

S1 Working Days S1 Schedule -Extra Activitlesi KTU 
Schedule 

S7, S5 8S3 dasses begin 

S7, S5 &S3 Semeste 
Enrollmernt Begins 

S7. S58S3 Semester 
Enrollment Ends 

S7, S5 863 Finst advsory 
meetng ends 

S7. S5 &S3 Course selechon and 
mapping begin 

G.aduatonday & Alupl 
Ganeral Budy 



Wed. Jul 23,25 

3W2423 

Fa, Jul 26,25 

27unJu 
28 Mon. Jul 28. 25 

2Tue, Jul 29, 25 

25 

30 Wed, Jul 30, 25 

31 Thu, Jul 31, 25 

32 Fri, Aug 01, 25 
3341 Aug D2)25 

34Sun Aug 03,26 

35 Mon, Aug 04, 25 

33 Tue, Aug 05, 25 

37 Wed, Aug 06, 25 
Thu, Aug 07.25 

39|Fn, Aug 08, 25 

40Bat,Ag D9 25 

41Sun Aud S0 25 

42 Mon, Aug 11, 25 
43 Tue, Aug 12, 25 

4Wed, Aug 13, 25 

45 Thu, Aug 14. 25 

,Aug 15 25 

47 Sat, ALug 6 25 

48 Sun, Atg 17, 25 

Mon, Aug 18, 25 

60 Tue, Aug 19,25 

67 

Wed, Aug 20, 25 
62 Thu, Aug 21, 25 

53 Fn, Aug 22, 25 

aE Aug 23 25 

35 Bun Au 24 25 

Mon, Aug 25, 25 

Tue, Aug 26, 25 
58 Wed, Aug 27, 25 

59Thu Alg 28 2 
60FH ALA 29 25 

61 e ug 0 25 
626 AuD 3125 

80ThSep 04 2R 

24 

2 

2 

2 

2 

28 

29 

30 

33 

34 

35 

97 

S1 Question to HOD 

43 Note to AS8T HOD 

M3 Note to HDDrDEAN 

S1 Question to DEAN 

M2 Completion & Report 

M4 Note to ASST HOD 

Series Exam 1 

Series Exam 1 

Series Exam 1 

S2Ouestion to Stream 
Coordinator 

Series 1 Resutt 

M4 Note to HODIDEAN 

M3 Completion & Report 

S2 Question to HOD 

12 

20 

23 

2 

2 

27 

28 

28 

30 

3 

32 

38 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Karkidaka Vavu 

Series Exam 

Series Exam 1 

Series Exam 

Series 1 Result 

M3 Note to A3ST HOD 

M3 Note to HOD/DEAN 

M2 Completion& Report 

Independence Day 

S2 Question to Stream Coordinator 

M4 Note to ASST HOD 

M4Note to HODIDEAN 

S2Question to HOD 

Avyankali Jayanthi 

Onam 

67.65 859COursA SAlecson and 
mapping end 

S7,55 8S3 Exam rec begin 

S7 S5 8S3 Ea reg Ends 

KTU Survey 

Oas Celebration ANS 



801SNSe2 
Mon, Sep 08, 25 

Tue, Sep 09, 25 

Wed, Sep 10, 25 
73Thu, Sep 11,25 

74 Fr, Sep 12, 25 

75 ba Sop 13 2 

7Mon, Sep 15, 25 
78 Tue, Sep 16, 25 

Wed, Sep 17.25 
80 Thu. Sep 18, 25 

81 FA Sep 19, 25 

83 Nion, Sep 22, 25 

53 Tue Sep 23, 25 
58 Wed. Sop 24,2 

63FA So 28 25 

87Men, Sap 22S 

43 

57 

54 

S2 Questlon to DEAN 

MS Note to AS9T HOD 

M3 Nole to HoDIDEAN 

M4 Gompletlon & Report 

83Question to Stream 
Coerdinator 

Series eNam 2 

Series exam 2 

Sories exam 2 

Serlas 2Result 
33 G0estion to HOU 

W3Camplation &keport 

Lab roect axa Revon 

Seres 3Resu 

41 

4 

46 

49 

5 

50 

Guru Jayanthi 

93 Quesllon to DEAN 

M3 Completlon & Report 

Sreekrishna Jayanthi 

Series 6xan 2 

Gai Samadhi 

Serles exam 

Series exam? 

93 Question to Jtream Coordinator 

Series 2Result 

Nahanavani 

Gandhi Jeyanti Vüaya Daihami 

83Question to iOD 

N4Conpletion & Report 
83Question to BAN 

Lab Prejet exam Revsion 

Lav roject axaV Reviaon 

Series exart 

Setiesexam 

Doaval 

Seres e xait 

SeresResu 

1 AdVisory meeing Ends 

Last daio for first interoal Audit 

KTU Suvoy 2 

ANNLAL P0ATS 

ANNUAL 8PORTS 



Tue, Oet20, 25 

9PMon Noy 03, 25 

18 

TUe, Nov D4, 25 

PWed Nov G5, 24 
Thu, Now 06 23 

Tue Noy 11, 25 

8 We, NoY 12. 25 

hu, Noy 13. 2 

140W, Noy 17, 25 

143 Tue, ioy 1, 23 

663Th Noy 20, 2 

S44FL Nov 21,25 

8M & Attendence 

EGE 65-1 

BSE B7-1 
ESE 852 

E8E 67-2 

E92 65-9 

EGE S7-3 
ESE 854 

EBE G7-4 

E6E 65-9 

ESE 654 

8466 Clesses begin 

M& Aendanc 

ESE 83-1 

ESE S3-2 

ESE S3-3 

ESE S3-4 

ESE S3-6 

ESE 63-4 

84 Classes begn 84 Classe bgn 
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